Triangle Farms 'C' Jumper Points ~ thru end of March 2020

Division: CH/AD JUMPER (0)
1 NALACORD RGS
2 L CRUISING FORLANI Z

Division: LOW CH/AD JUMPER (0)
1 BALLINAMURRA FINNEGAN
2 CASA GRANDE
3 RUMI

Division: Puddle Jumper (0)
1 POSITIVELY MACHO
2 ABBY ON IT
3 EVENING WEAR
4 AMERDANSK STERLING
5 BIGGIE
5 SOONER NOT LATER

Division: TRAINING JUMPER (0)
1 CALIFORNIAS CHOICE
2 LAST OF THE TOMATOES
3 DONATELLA DU GRAND CHAMP
4 EVENING WEAR
4 HS WOLF
4 NALACORD RGS
4 TULLY MAC'S WELTERWIGHT
5 L CRUISING FORLANI Z
6 RUMI

QUINLAN, MICHAELA
RICE, ADISON

FEARIS, KRISTY
POOL, EVA
BRADY, KELLEN

STANLEY, OLIVIA

CRAFT, ELLA

HOERNLEIN, BRIANA
NESTER, STELLA BLUE
PACE, AMY

GRIZZARD- YOUNG, ERIKA

MEDINA, TROY
STEWART, NICK
BRITT, VERA
HOERNLEIN, BRIANA
DOWNEY, KATIE
MATTIS, HANNAH
TOMSON, CHLOE
WRIGHT, DALE
BRADY, KELLEN

30.00
10.00

20.00
16.00
10.00

112.00
54.00
26.00
10.00

6.00
6.00

40.00
30.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00

6.00






